Wake County SmartStart Pre-K Calendar of Events for 2016

date time event notes
Thursday, February 4, 16 5p.m. Teaching Strategies Gold, Winter Checkpoint
Wednesday, February 10, 16 1-3p.m. Attendance Review and Signing
Wednesday, February 10, 16 cancelled Pre-K Administrators' Gathering
Friday, February 12, 16 1-3p.m. Wake Early Educators' Community of Practice :::Ton Crosby Head
Friday, February 12, 16 5p.m. NC Pre-K Site Application - online
Monday, February 15, 16 Teacher Work Day (WCPSS)
Wednesday, February 17, 16 10:00 a.m. NC Pre-K Site Application Information Session
Wednesday, February 17, 16 3:00 p.m. NC Pre-K Site Application Information Session
Monday, February 29, 16 Attendance!
Monday, February 29, 16 Pre-K deposit
Thursday, March 3,16 by 5:00 p.m. |Original 2016-18 NC Pre-K Site Application received in WCSS office hard copies only
Friday, March 4, 16 1-3p.m. Wake Early Educators' Community of Practice WC.PSS Project
Enlightenment
Thursday, March 10, 16 1-3p.m. Attendance Review and Signing
Thursday, March 10, 16 cancelled Pre-K Administrators' Gathering
Wednesday, March 23, 16 Attendance!
Thursday, March 24, 16 Teacher Work Day (WCPSS)
Friday, March 25, 16 Spring Holiday (WCPSS)
3/28/2016 - 3/31-2016 Spring Vacation Days (WCPSS)
Thursday, March 31, 16 Pre-K deposit
Friday, April 1, 16 Spring Vacation Day (WCPSS)
Friday, April 8, 16 1p.m. Pre-K Administrators' Gathering
Monday, April 11, 16 Begin to share NC Pre-K Family Survey (tally due 4/29/2016)
Monday, April 25, 16 Teacher Work Day (WCPSS)
. , . . WCPSS Project
Monday, April 25, 16 1-3p.m. Wake Early Educators' Community of Practice S
Friday, April 29, 16 Attendance!
. . Send Family Survey Tally to tpadilla@wakesmartstart.org (return hard
Friday, April 29, 16 copies by 5/10/2016)
Friday, April 29, 16 Quarterly Report (Health Assessment, Brigance Scores, In-Kind)
Friday, April 29, 16 Pre-K deposit
Tuesday, May 10, 16 NC Pre-K Family Survey - hard copies of surveys due
Tuesday, May 10, 16 1p.m. Pre-K Administrators' Gathering
Wednesday, May 18, 16 5p.m. Teaching Strategies Gold, Spring Checkpoint

Monday, May 23, 16

Education Reports Due

Monday, May 30, 16

Memorial Day Holiday (WCPSS)

Tuesday, May 31, 16 Attendance!

Tuesday, May 31, 16 Pre-K deposit
Friday, June 3, 16 Attendance!
Friday, June 3, 16 Final In-Kind

Thursday, June 9, 16

Last Day of School (WCPSS)

Friday, June 10, 16

Teacher Work Day (WCPSS)

Monday, June 13, 16

Teacher Work Day (WCPSS)

Thursday, June 30, 16

Pre-K deposit

updated 2/3/2016




